
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2016 5-6 Girls Softball Schedule

Mon. April 11 Tue. April 12 Mon. April 18
5:30 21-22 Blue 5:30 24-21 Blue 5:30 22-24 Blue
6:30 24-23 Blue 6:30 22-23 Blue 6:30 21-23 Blue

Tue. April 19 Mon. April 25 Thur. April 28
5:30 23-24 Blue 5:30 21-24 Red 5:30 24-22 Red
6:30 22-21 Blue 6:30 23-22 Red 6:30 23-21 Red

Mon. May 2 Tue. May 3 Mon. May 9
5:30 22-21 Blue 5:30 21-24 Blue 5:30 24-22 Red
6:30 23-24 Blue 6:30 23-22 Blue 6:30 23-21 Red

Tue. May 10 Mon. May 16 Mon. May 23
5:30 24-23 Blue 5:30 22-23 Blue 5:30 21-23 Blue
6:30 21-22 Blue 6:30 24-21 Blue 6:30 22-24 Blue

Tue. May 24 Tue. May 31
5:30 21-22 Blue 5:30 22-23 F4
6:30 24-23 Blue 6:30 24-21 F4

TEAMS COACH
21. Bentley Gray Photography Justin Camper
22. Boaz Discount Pharmacy Josh Smith
23. Sugarbugs Ryan Trussell
24. Y-Mart Jennie Banks

NOTES:
1. Blue and Red Fields are at Boaz SportsPlex Softball Park. Field 4 is at Boaz 
SportsPlex Baseball Park.
2. Please clean dugout after each game.
3. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain.
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